
ROSH HASHANAH 
Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024 
Services followed by holiday dinner: 6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children s program 11:00 AM 
Shofar sounding 11:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch 1:30 PM  
Afternoon & Tashlich Service: 2:30 PM 
Evening service followed by holiday dinner 8:00 PM 
 
Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children s program 11:00 AM 
Shofar sounding 11:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch 1:30 PM  
 
Services followed by Shabbat dinner: 6:00 PM 
 
SHABBOS SHUVA 
Saturday, Oct. 5, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch 12:30 PM  
Afternoon Services after lunch. 
 
FAST OF GEDALYA  
Sunday, Oct. 6, 2024 
Morning Services 9:00 AM 
COMMEMORATION OF OCT. 7 
Memorial & Commemoration 4:00-5:00 PM 
 
YOM KIPPUR 
Friday, Oct. 11, 2024 
Fast Begins at  5:57 PM 
Kol Nidrei & evening services  6:00 PM 
 
Saturday, Oct. 12, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children s program (RSVP) 11:00 AM 
Yizkor memorial service 12:15 PM 
Afternoon & Neilah services 4:45 PM 
Fast ends at 6:55 PM 
Followed by break-fast meal 
 
SUKKOT 
Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024 
Afternoon & evening services followed by 
holiday dinner in the sukkah 5:45 PM 

 
Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
Evening services followed by 
holiday dinner in the sukkah 7:30 PM 
 
Friday, Oct. 18, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
Afternoon & evening services followed by 
Shabbat dinner in the sukkah 5:45 PM 
 
Saturday, Oct. 19, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
 
Sunday, Oct. 20, 2024 
Morning services 9:00 AM 
Breakfast 10:45 in the Sukkah 
Torah Class 11:00-11:30 
 
SHEMINI ATZERET & SIMCHAT TORAH 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024 
Afternoon/Evening services & Hakafot followed 
by holiday dinner in the sukkah 5:30 PM 
 
Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Yizkor memorial service 11:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:15 PM 
 
Evening services followed by 
Simchat Torah celebration 
with buffet dinner 6:30 PM 
 
Friday Oct. 25, 2024 
Morning services 10:00 AM 
Hakafot & conclusion of the Torah  
Kiddush lunch 1:30 PM 
 
Afternoon & evening services followed by 
Shabbat dinner 5:30 PM 
 
SHABBOS BEREISHIS 
Saturday, Oct. 26, 2024 
Morning Services: 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch 12:30 


